AFT/BULK CARGO COMPARTMENTS
11-38-00
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
HXL        SECTION TITLE
DEC 22/06 PAGE 1
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-38-01-01
GYRO INSTL-MTG PROVISIONS TOOLING

DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1A
 DETECTOR ASSY-SMOKE
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
 DETECTOR-SMOKE   RF1- 2156-604
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  SUPPLIER CODE:
   V03972
  FUNCTIONAL DESCRIPTION:
   DETECTS SMOKE & PROVIDES
   AN OUTPUT SIGNAL TO THE
   FIRE/OVERHEAT LOGIC/TEST
   CARD
  ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
   TS0164
  COMPONENT MAINT MANUAL REF:
   26-16-11
  SERVICE BULLETIN OPT DATA:
   2156-604A
   V03972
  POST ALERT SB:
   26A0112
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   26-16-51-01
 DETECTOR-SMOKE   RF1- 2156-604A
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  SUPPLIER CODE:
   V03972
  FUNCTIONAL DESCRIPTION:
   DETECTS SMOKE & PROVIDES
   AN OUTPUT SIGNAL TO THE
   FIRE/OVERHEAT LOGIC/TEST
   CARD
  ELECTRICAL EQUIP NUMBER:
   TS0164
  COMPONENT MAINT MANUAL REF:
   26-16-11
  SERVICE BULLETIN OPT DATA:
   2156-604
   V03972
  POST ALERT SB:
   26A0112
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   26-16-51-01
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-38-30-01A
11-38-30
FIG. 01A
PAGE 1
APR 22/09HXL
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1A
 .DECAL-   130 29-1127
   SUPPLIER CODE:
    V03972
   USED ON:
    2156-604
    2156-604A
   POST ALERT SB:
    26A0112
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-38-30-01A
11-38-30
FIG. 01A
PAGE 2
APR 22/09HXL
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-38-60-01
DRAIN INSTL-WASTE SYS TANK (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS ONLY)
FIGURE 1
HXL        11-38-60-01
DEC 22/06 PAGE 0
FIG
ITEM PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFFECT
FROM TO
UNITS
PER
ASSY
ILLUSTRATION ITEMS NOT ON PARTS LIST ARE NOT APPLICABLE
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
1
 DRAIN INSTL-WASTE SYS TANK
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
 DRAIN INSTL-WASTE SYS TANK   RF1- 417T1323-22
   (PLACARDS AND MARKINGS
   ONLY)
  FOR NHA/OTHER SYS DET SEE:
   25-20-00-17C
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   120 BAC27TPPS5006
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   125 BAC27TPPS0591
 .TAPE-   AR30 417T2079-1
   PLACARD CONTENT:
    CAUTION
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   145 BAC27TPPS4639
 .MARKER-ALUMINUM FOIL   150 BAC27TPPS4640
BOEING PROPRIETARY - Copyright © - Unpublished Work - See title page for details.
11-38-60-01
11-38-60
FIG. 01
PAGE 1
DEC 22/07HXL
	11-38, AFT/BULK CARGO COMPARTMENTS
	11-38-01-01, GYRO INSTL-MTG PROVISIONS TOOLING
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 1
	11-38-01-05, MARKING INSTL-BULK CARGO COMPT
	PAGE 0
	PAGE 0A